Change Order 1/9/2023
Renata at Domani (7527)
Change Order Type:  Spec Customer Agreement Id: HB00607766
Number: 8 Agreement Created: 01/09/2023
Created Date: 01/09/2023 Agreement Approved:
Sales Status: Pending Sales Consultant: Dolores Watson
Construction Status: JIO/CO Created By: Dolores Watson
Description: Homebuilder Generated Spec Customer Home Site: 10200
Change Order
Current House Selections:
Option
Code Options Notes uantit Price
03. KITCHEN
74753 Whiripool Cooktop Single Oven Gas - Includes: cooktop, canopy hood, wall micro/oven, 1 $2,875.00
SS and dishwasher. For use with Chef kitchen
configuration.
05. BATHROOMS
72733 T Bath Faucet Package - Premier 1 $1,750.00
Group 2 - New - Genta - Brushed
Nickel
73198 Cabinet - Countertop Upgrade - Upgrade countertop subsurface based on 2 $0.00
Owner's Bath - 1/2" build up - Eagle  countertop type
Marble,Bath 2 - 1/2" build up - Eagle
Marble :
06. FLOORING
72582 Carpet - Shaw Upgrade 1 $0.00
72509 Flooring Upgrades - Carpet 4 3,453 $3,453.00
72520 Flooring Upgrades - Carpet Pad 1 645 $645.00
72542 Flooring Upgrades - Tile 3 15,741 $15,741.00
72591 Tile - Dal 1 $0.00
08. ELECTRICAL
72472 Light - 4 Cans with Switch - Owner's  Adds 4 recessed can lights on separate switch. 2 $1,800.00
Suite,Gathering Room
72441 Outlet Interior - 110 Existing A 15-amp, 110-volt interior receptacle on existing 1 $150.00
circuit.
72460 Prewire Ceiling Fan with Switch - A braced ceiling outlet for a future ceiling fan with 2 $650.00
Flex,Cafe’ or without a light. Includes a 3-wire cable to two
switches. One switch for a fan and one switch for a
fan light. Fixtures not included.
74500 Structured Wiring - Structured Wiring Cafeteria Code 1,498 $1,498.00
10. ENERGY
70625 Solar System Cash Purchase 1 $19,500.00
12. BASEMENT
74600 -  Design Center Selections Total 39,528 $0.00
Pricing Information:
Base Price: $446,990.00
Lot Premium: $7,000.00
Options Total: $64,865.00
Non-Standard Options Total: $0.00
Elevation: 48 000 00
Sales Program: ($69,254 00
Price Adjustment: $0.00
Total Purchase Price: $457,601.00

Page20f3




